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Rozpoctova opatieni ¢.4 za rok 2025
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ROZPOCTOVY DOKLAD

Vypis zapisti

Cislo:

Druh:

Nazev:

444444444

3

00239241
Obec Knézice

Datum dokladu: 2025/06/04
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___Soucet za doklad :
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OdPa

002212
003713
006171
006171
006171
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006171
006171
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003713
003639
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001014
002212
003392
003429
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Pol Zj Uz Mu Orj Org Md Dal
4116 144513022 10 665,47 0,00
4116 144113022 3 234,53 0,00
4116 13 900,00- 0,00
5171 0,00 410 000,00
5169 0,00 410 000,00-
5011 144113022 0,00 2 216,28
5011 0,00 2216,28-
5011 144513022 0,00 7 307,92
5011 0,00 7 307,92-
5031 0,00 727 14-
5031 144113022 0,00 727,14
5031 0,00 2 397.66-
5031 144513022 0,00 2 397,66
5032 0,00 291,11-
5032 144113022 0,00 291,11
5032 0,00 959,89-
5032 144513022 0,00 959,89
6122 0,00 250 000,00
5169 0,00 250 000,00-
6121 0,00 500 000,00
6122 0,00 500 000,00-
5169 0,00 10 000,00
5171 0,00 180 000,00
5137 0,00 35 000,00
5139 0,00 10 000,00-
5171 0,00 215 000,00-
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